Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
284D-FVD2P3Z-10-CR-EMI
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 284d-fvd2p3z-10-cr-emi
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 6.17 kgs
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Cooling Capacity 0.75 kW
Signal Level 24 V
Current 2.3 A
Power 0.75 kW
Measurement Range 380 - 480
Interface Type devicenet
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 24
Description
Armor Starter, przetwornica czestotliwości 23A/ 075; kWwykonanie IP67/NEMA 4; komunikacja
DeviceNet;